Falf Folbocw 7B ity
Special Education Parent
Teacher Association

www.hhhsepta.org

f:?‘ IJ m m

Join Us At Our Monthly Meetings!

Connect With Other Parents.
Stay Informed.

Location of Meetings: TBA (Visit our website in September for more information)

Friday, September 25, 2020
Monday, October 26, 2020
Friday, November 20, 2020
Monday, December 14, 2020
Friday, January 22, 2021
Monday, February 22, 2021
Friday, March 19, 2021
Monday, April 19, 2021
Friday, May 21, 2021

Monday, June 7, 2021

APPROVED FOR DISTRIBUTION
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DR. PATRICK HARRIGAN
SUPERINTENCENT OF S2HOOLS

10:00 am — 12:00 pm
7:00 pm - 9:00pm
10:00 am —12:00 pm
7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
7:00pm - 9:00 pm
10:00 am — 12:00 pm

10:00 am — 12:00 pm
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